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13

14 Steinkjer
15

16

17 Grong
18

19 Indergy
20

21

22

23 Verdal
24

25

26 Levanger
27
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31 Leka

32 Stjgrdal
33

34
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37 Flatanger
38

39 Indre Fosen

40

41

42 Melhus
43

44 Selbu

Ottar Michelsen
Ellen Samuelsen
Tore Aasheim
Hilde Danielsen
Kare Aalberg

Gunn Kaalgy Spilling
@yvind Naess
Kjersti Tommelstad
Torgeir Strgm
Margreet Sloot
Jon Hakon Flakk
Kari Ystgard

Liv Aalberg
Gjertrud Holand

Lovisa Ulfarsdottir
Olav Olsen

Halger Eide

Ola Marius Amdal
Lill Theres Vist Treetli
Eydis Bjgru
Mads Skaugen  Kunlgr
Arne Emil Bredland
Vegard Varslott

Anne Kolstad

Synngve E. Mgrkrid
Elise Spets Kun lgr

Kjell J. Vang

Gunnar Lgvas

Jostein Tropite

Leif Inge Paulsen
Mari-Anne Hoff

Gudrun Lidal

Svein Johansen

Morten Harper

Ottar Kvaal

Marie Nielsen Solberg (SU)
Turid Kjendlie

Trond Hansen

Espen Andresen

Sigurd Saue

Bjgrn Andreas Sjgli

Miriam Sortland Kuldvere
Tove Pedersdatter Stglhaug
Mona Synngve Fremstad



45 Oppdal
46

47 Reros
48

49

50 @rland
51 Malvik
52

53

54

55 Skaun
56

57 Merdker
58

59 Orkland
60 Frgya
61 Hitra
62

63

64 Trondheim
65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82
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86 SU

87

88

Ingvild Vikan
Inger Beate Maren Sundseth

Christian Elgaaen
Julie Engtrg

lda Pstby

Arvid Dagsland
Thomas Ulstad
Hakon Gissinger
Mats Esekiassen

Jan Arne Fagertun
Anna Krogset

Siri Ellefsen Selvnes
Stig Daniel Danielsen
Anita Merethe Danielsen
Anne Mari Svinsaas
Eskil Sandvik

Marcus Helgesson Svenning
Venke Fjeldvaer
Martijn Ketel Skaget
Mona Berger

Efia Marie Damba
Nils Heldal

lben Moum Nygard
Lars Dahlgren

Even N. Bergseng
Silje Furuhaug Sandum
Anny Merethe Vollan
Svein Rasmussen
Eirin Holm Rise
Bisma Aleem Baloch
Toril Indergard
Gaute Lindkvist
Petter Kampli

Tor Einar Bekken
Terje Storvik

Astrid Kjelsnes

Lars Haltbrekken
Gustav Hopen

Nisrin El Morabit
Marta Lall

Karin Nitter

Marit Voldsund Fjeldvaer
Ina Benedicte Aune
Bella Jgrgensen



89 Ingebjgrg Aasenhus

90 Elivya Skjetne
81 Hanne Ribsskog
92 Synne Lockert
93 Selma Huseby
94 Astri Elgetun

95 Studentlag  Lukas Neuenschwander

Per Malvin
Observatgr  Leka SV Sandvik
Observatgr  Merdker SV Arilt Aune

Observatgr  Fylkesting Siv Furunes (obs)
Observatgr  Sek Ida Husby

Observatgr  Sek Frode Nystuen
Observatgr  Storting Kirsti Bergstg Kun Igr fra 16
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